A.N. PRATA DE ESPORTES x UNIAO FREDERI( {

A:
Al:
A2:

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

RIOGRANDENSE FC x A.E.R. RIOPARDENSE“

A:
Al:
A2:

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:;
DEL:
OBS:

Al:

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

NOVA PRATA - DR.MARIO CINI
DIVISAO DE ACESSO - 2014
26/02/2014 - 16:00

MARCUS V. GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
SIDNEY SANT'ANA BRUM

GABRIEL KESSLER MERLIN

EZEQUIEL MACHADO DA SILVA

MARCELO SACCINI

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

SANTA MARIA - EUCALIPTOS
DIVISAO DE ACESSO - 2014
26/02/2014 - 16:00

ILTON MARCOS ALVES DE SOUZA
CRISTIANO IVAN ECKERT
EDISON ALVES DA SILVA
MARCELO MACHADO LEMOS

HAMILTON OLIVEIRA SILVA

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS
SANTA CRUZ DO SUL - PLATANOS

DIVISAO DE ACESSO - 2014

26/02/2014 - 20:00
FC SANTA CRUZ x CANOASS.C (

MARCELO CAVALHEIRO PEREIRA
MICHAEL STANISLAU

CLEBER GILMAR FLORES

MARCO PAIM REIS

RAUL HENN

A:
Al:
A2:

AR1:

AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

Al:
A2:

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

Al:

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:

DEL:
OBS:

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

FARROUPILHA - CASTANHEIRAS
DIVISAO DE ACESSO - 2014
26/02/2014 - 20:00

SERC BRASIL x TUPY F.C. /

ALEXANDRE DA S. ALMEIDA
PETER LAURINDO MATA
MAICON STORMOWSKI
GUILHERME FACCHINI

CLAUDIOMIRO DE SOUZA

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

MARAU - RENATO BEBBER
DIVISAO DE ACESSO - 2014
26/02/2014 - 16:00
F C MARAU x EC INTER/SM

NICOLAS FERNANDO DAS ALMAS
JOAO CARLOS PEDERSEN
EDEGAR DA SILVA FRICK

TIAGO RODRIGUES

GENTIL CAROLO

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

GRAVATAI - ANTONIO VIEIRA RAMOS
DIVISAO DE ACESSO - 2014
26/02/2014 - 20:30
CERAMICA AC x EC AVENIDA

ALESSANDRO VANNI MOCELIN
RAFAEL MARTINS DOS SANTOS
FABRICIO JUNGES VILLA

ANTONIO AUGUSTO MAYER BARRETO

LILIANNE C. M. CARDOSO DE SALLES

FEDERACAO GAUGWA CF FUTEBOL

Luiz Fernang fies Moreira

Presid

©
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VACARIA - ALTO DA GLORIA ERECHIM - COLOSSO LAGOA
DIVISAO DE ACESSO - 2014 DIVISAO DE ACESSO - 2014
26/02/2014 - 20:00 26/02/2014 - 20:30
GE GLORIA x SER PANAMBIj YPIRANGA FC x SER SANTO ANGELO J
A: DEMODIO L. DA S. WAGNER A: MARCOS ANTONIO SACON
Al: MAICON FERNANDO DA SILVA Al: RAFAEL ESCOLARI LAVALHOS
A2: JOHNATAN CECONI A2: EMANUEL LUIZ DANIELI
AR1: JORGE LUIZ DA SILVA ARBELLO JUNIOR ARI1: JANVIE BARONI
AR2: ‘ AR2:
AD1: AD1:
AD2: AD2:
DEL: MOHD MAHD ALIYAN NAJI DEL:’ NEURO DASSI

ORBs: OBS:




